
CL Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
1 P17AQ Elizabeth WalkerDT Taboo DT Silver 1 189 66 65.17
1 P17AQ Angela Butler 102652Clonboo Rowan1731099Silver 2 190 66 65.52
1 P17AQ Jessica Stockdale1512954Top Gun Tully 1534653ABronze 3 191 67 65.86
1 P17AQ Martha Jobling-Purser1710013Roses Princess 1734902Silver 4 202 69 69.66
1 P17AQ Melanie Ridley 710074Meg 1730177Bronze 5 182 64 62.76
1 P17AQ Rebecca Shine 1712536Lots Of Love 1733913Bronze 6 181 63 62.41
1 P17AQ Joanne Elsdon 1711983One For The Girls1733131Silver 7 190.5 66 65.69
1 P17AQ Lucy Salmon 1713710Crannaghbeg Hundred1735678Bronze 8 191.5 66 66.03
1 P17AQ Katrina Dowsland1410273Lucky B 1634124Silver 9 199 68 68.62

Cl Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
2 P19Q Sofie Banister 1710396Rhythm And Bluesn/a Silver 11 153 64 63.75
2 P19Q Megan Kellett-Jones374768Redemption 1731831Gold 12 148.5 63 61.88
2 P19Q Elizabeth WalkerDT Taboo DT Silver 1 152.5 65 63.54
2 P19Q Angela Butler 102652Clonboo Rowan1731099Silver 2 156 65 65
2 P19Q Jessica Stockdale1512954Top Gun Tully 1534653ABronze 3 152.5 63 63.54
2 P19Q Martha Jobling-Purser1710013Roses Princess 1734902Silver 4 166.5 69 69.38
2 P19Q Melanie Ridley 1710074Meg 1730177Bronze 5 140 59 58.33
2 P19Q Rebecca Shine 1712536Lots Of Love 1733913Bronze 6 151 63 62.92
2 P19Q Ann Earle 253286Earl Of Ballina 1733023Bronze 10 159 67 66.25

CL Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
3 N22 Angela Sykes-Brown6698832Sweetheart 1430970Gold 29 206.5 58 71.21
3 N22 Georgio Carlos 1730187Godrics Copiellas147487Silver 16 204.5 57 70.52



3 N22 Jack Wainwright 362328Hero Iv 1631753Gold 23 204.5 57 70.52
3 N22 Paul Langford 262404Juno Regina Gold 25 203.5 57 70.17
3 N22 Sarah Fanning 1713322Steeler 1735029Bronze 14 199.5 56 68.79
3 N22 Deborah Carr-Davidson16403Jamai''s Fair Lady1634771Silver 24 199 55 68.62
3 N22 Joanne Smith 179736Templeboden Queen1534496Silver 26 198 55 68.28
3 N22 Jaden Rowbotham1610092Superted Ll 56589Silver 18 196 54 67.59
3 N22 Cara Shardlow 132446Stovkants Soprras1735214Gold 22 195.5 54 67.41
3 N22 Elizabeth Walker Ginger Silver 17 194 54 66.9
3 N22 Jessica Macdougall19526Scolaro 1535434Silver 20 191.5 52 66.03
3 N22 Kath Barley 18074Horsefair Dancer57498Silver 21 190 54 65.52
3 N22 Sofie Banister 1710396Rhythm And Bluesn/a Silver 11 187.5 52 64.66
3 N22 Lesley Turnbull-Hall57703Storm Arising 1634466Silver 30 187 52 64.48
3 N22 Megan Kellett-Jones374768Redemption 1731831Silver 12 181.5 51 62.59
3 N22 Rachel Callaghan1414655Lucca Khan 1433301Silver 27 172.5 49 59.48
3 N22 Suzie Trelawney 203882Chemet 1431029Silver 13 Elim 0
3 N22 Elliee Stunt tbc Ban View Scirocco181128Silver 15 ns 0
3 N22 Jane Semple 181285Tallyrock Papaver Silver 19 ret 0
3 N22 Emma Hawksby 1513843Dirty Dancer 1732333Bronze 28 wd 0

Cl Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
4 N37AQ Jessica Macdougall19526Scolaro 1535434Silver 20 185.5 55 68.7
4 N37AQ Paul Langford 262404Juno Regina Gold 25 184.5 55 68.33
4 N37AQ Pamela Lupton 190870Gladiator Dhi 1634582Silver 55 184 55 68.15
4 N37AQ Jack Wainwright 362328Hero Iv 1631753Gold 23 182.5 54 67.59
4 N37AQ Deborah Carr-Davidson16403Jamai''s Fair Lady1634771Silver 24 182.5 54 67.59



4 N37AQ Elizabeth Walker Ginger Silver 17 180 54 66.67
4 N37AQ Natasha Burrows400507Oreo Dynamite Tancerka5996209187Silver 31 179.5 53 66.48
4 N37AQ Sarah Fanning 1713322Steeler 1735029Bronze 14 178.5 53 66.11
4 N37AQ Georgio Carlos 1730187Godrics Copiellas147487Silver 16 176 52 65.19
4 N37AQ Jaden Rowbotham1610092Superted Ll 56589Silver 18 174.5 52 64.63
4 N37AQ Cara Shardlow 132446Stovkants Soprras1735214Gold 22 172.5 51 63.89
4 N37AQ Suzie Trelawney 203882Chemet 1431029Silver 13 171 51 63.33
4 N37AQ Kath Barley 18074Horsefair Dancer57498Silver 21 168.5 50 62.41
4 N37AQ Victoria Hodge 402222Dirty Dancer 1732333Bronze 56 168 50 62.22
4 N37AQ Jane Semple 181285Tallyrock Papaver Silver 19 167 49 61.85
4 N37AQ Sharon Haigh 1612180Oxford De Lagarde58819Silver 32 165 49 61.11
4 N37AQ Elliee Stunt tbc Ban View Scirocco181128Silver 15 ns 0

CL Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
5 E45 Angela Sykes-Brown6698832Sweetheart 1430970Silver 29 206.5 57 71.21
5 E45 Lesley Turnbull-Hall57703Storm Arising 1634466Silver 30 175.5 51 60.52
5 E45 Natasha Burrows400507Oreo Dynamite Tancerka5996209187Bronze 31 188 53 64.83
5 E45 Sharon Haigh 1612180Oxford De Lagarde58819Silver 32 168 47 57.93
5 E45 Pam Taylor 73652Twilyte Minstrel1430909Bronze 45 185.5 53 63.97
5 E45 Heather Lawton 337161Salsa Rico DT Bronze 46 187.5 53 64.66
5 E45 Helen White 366900Chios T 1432324Bronze 47 173.5 49 59.83
5 E45 Natasha Burrows400507Denver W 1631694Silver 48 208 58 71.72
5 E45 Emma Hawksby 1513843Monsieur Bertillion1535960Silver 49 195 54 67.24
5 E45 Charles Wilson 70238Heathersedge Global Vision1634760Silver 50 197.5 54 68.1
5 E45 Lauren Noble 401748Quinta 1734247Silver 51 185.5 52 63.97



5 E45 Kathleen Robson1510765Aristoteles 1531008Silver 53 182.5 52 62.93
5 E45 Vicky Pigg 403075Croft Farm Lucy60236Bronze 54 201 55 69.31

CL Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
6 E53Q Cheryl Gibbons 196614Park Lane 1531346Silver 33 216.5 53 63.68
6 E53Q Pippa Hahn 40088Kermit The Frog1634356Silver 37 wd 0
6 E53Q Cheryl Gibbons 196614Park Lane 1531346H/C 33 217.5 53 63.97
6 E53Q Angela Sykes-Brown6698832Sweetheart 1430970Silver 29 251 59 73.82
6 E53Q Natasha Burrows400507Denver W 1631694Silver 48 228.5 54 67.21
6 E53Q Emma Hawksby 1513843Monsieur Bertillion1535960Silver 49 230.5 54 67.79
6 E53Q Charles Wilson 70238Heathersedge Global Vision1634760Silver 50 224 54 65.88
6 E53Q Lauren Noble 401748Quinta 1734247Silver 51 229 55 67.35
6 E53Q Kathleen Robson1510765Aristoteles 1531008Silver 53 213.5 53 62.79
6 E53Q Vicky Pigg 403075Croft Farm Lucy60236Bronze 54 245.5 57 72.21
6 E53Q Jayden Brown Mount St. John Forever1631384Gold 52 267 65 78.53

CL Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
7 M61 Vicki Brown 90026Townend Stardust1530771Bronze 38 wd 0
7 M61 Emma Blundell tbc Mount St. John Furstin Fuggertbc Gold 39 198 56 68.28
7 M61 Rachael Liddle 261181Orions Wish 1432491Bronze 40 RET
7 M61 Tracy Morgan 30007Opus M 1731955Silver 41 193.5 55 66.72
7 M61 Vanessa Morris 242381Classic Rebel 53264Bronze 42 177 49 61.03
7 M61 Krista Brown tbc Eros RT tbc Silver 43 190.5 54 65.69



CL Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
8 M73Q Jack Wainwright 362328Dark Bacardi 1631753Silver 33 219 53 64.41
8 M73Q Pippa Hahn 40088Kermit The Frog1634356Silver 37 wd 0
8 M73Q Emma Blundell tbc Mount St. John Furstin Fuggertbc Gold 39 235.5 57 69.26
8 M73Q Rachael Liddle 261181Orions Wish 1432491Bronze 40 216 52 63.53
8 M73Q Tracy Morgan 30007Opus M 1731955Silver 41 wd 0
8 M73Q Vanessa Morris 242381Classic Rebel 53264Bronze 42 208.5 50 61.32
8 M73Q Krista Brown tbc Eros RT tbc Silver 43 218 53 64.18
8 M73Q Jayden Brown Mount St. John Forever1631384Gold 52 245 58 72.06

CL Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
10 AM98QCara Shardlow 132446Sandonista 1433639Gold 33 259 55 68.16
10 AM98QPaul Langford 262404Rendevous 11 1630324Silver 34 235.5 52 61.97
10 AM98QSamantha Brown204399Holmegards Bastiontbc Gold 35 256 55 67.37
11 FEI PSGQLisa Megginosn 140392Breit Crusader 50349Silver 36 232.5 37.5 61.18
12 FEI Int IQPippa Hahn 40088Winston Xiv 48876Gold 44

CL Test RIDER BD RIDERNOHORSE BD HORSE NOSectionNO Total Coll %
9 AM96 Cara Shardlow 132446Sandonista 1433639Gold 34 251 40.5 66.05
9 AM96 Paul Langford 262404Rendevous 11 1630324Silver 35 246.5 40 64.87
9 AM96 Samantha Brown204399Holmegards Bastiontbc Gold 36 261.5 42 68.82


